w w w . t e c r e s . i t
o r t h o p a e d i c s
Reliability,
Innovation,
Safety,
Versatility...
in the hands of the surgeon.
Reliability,

8
9
Ordering information
Code Product Details
1200/A CEMEX-RX 40g
1200/I CEMEX ISOPLASTIC 40g
1220/I CEMEX ISOPLASTIC 1/2 sac 20g
1200/S CEMEX XL 50g
12A3000 CEMEX FAST 20g+20g
12A3100 CEMEX GENTA FAST 20g+20g with Gentamicin
1400/AG CEMEX GENTA LOW VISCOSITY (steril. Eto) 40g with Gentamicin
1400/IG CEMEX GENTA HIGH VISCOSITY (steril. Eto) 40g with Gentamicin
1400/AG INT CEMEX GENTA LOW VISCOSITY (steril. Gamma) 40g with Gentamicin
1400/IG INT CEMEX GENTA HIGH VISCOSITY (steril. Gamma) 40g with Gentamicin
1310/S CEMEX SYSTEM 60g
1500/S CEMEX SYSTEM 80g
1510/S CEMEX SYSTEM FAST 70g
13A2020 CEMEX SYSTEM FAST 40g
1310/SG CEMEX SYSTEM GENTA 60g with Gentamicin
1500/SG CEMEX SYSTEM GENTA 80g with Gentamicin
13A2110 CEMEX SYSTEM GENTA FAST 40g with Gentamicin
13A2100 CEMEX SYSTEM GENTA FAST 70g with Gentamicin
13A2420 CEMEX SYSTEM GENTA ID GREEN 70g with Gentamicin
12A2420 CEMEX GENTA ID GREEN 40g with Gentamicin
CPSP-02 BOWL AND SPATULA
CNL-09 SHOULDER CANNULA
ASA0010 KNEE CANNULA
ASA0000 ACETABULUM CANNULA
ASA0050 REVISION CANNULA
ASA0150 HIP CANNULA
KIT-01 CEMEX PREP KIT
KIT-02 CEMEX PREP KIT 02 without  restrictors
TPA-18 polyethylene FEMORAL RESTRICTORS 18 mm
TPA-24 polyethylene FEMORAL RESTRICTORS 24 mm
TMP-08 FEMORAL SPONGE
PRZ-01 PRESSURIZER
SPZ-01 FEMORAL BRUSH
GUN-01 GUN 01
ASA0130 GUN 02 with opening compartment
ASA0140 SHOCK ABSORBER
ASA0020 CEMEX SYSTEM MIXER 220V 220 Volts
ASA0021 CEMEX SYSTEM MIXER 110V 110 Volts
ASA0030 CEMEX SYSTEM CONTAINER sterile and disposable
ASA0031 CEMEX SYSTEM CONTAINER non-sterile and reusable
ASA0210 SCISSORS FOR CANNULA  by request only
12A2520 VANCOGENX 40g with Vanco + Genta
ASA0320 2 MIX
ASA0310 2MIX GUN
20g
12A252040g
20g
+